
Largs Archery Weekend Day 2
Largs Archery Weekend (LAW1825)
sportscotland National Sports Training Centre Inverclyde, 08-02-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

1261 Balbardie Archers

1 18D 3089667 ROWAN Jamie O B O

1 8B 1053224 JAMIESON Gilbert O C O

1 9A 2067989 GEDDES Robyn W C W

1 7B 2088749 IVANOV Kayleigh W R W

1282 Heriot-Watt University AC

1 12D 3078009 CLARKE Andrew O B O

1 7A 2058792 WHITE Amy W R W

1311 Edinburgh University Alumni AC

1 11A 2107135 PRIEELS Sarah W C W

1322 Lethen Archers

1 5B 2067963 GEDDES Debbie 50W R 50W

1474 Largs Archery Club

1 13D 3079748 HEALY Bernard 50O B 50O

1 15B 3079747 HEALY Margaret 50W B 50W

150 Loreburn Archers

1 17A 2077945 MAISON Bryan 50O B 50O

1 4D 3084199 CAMPBELL Alexander O R O

1 18C 3084200 PRITCHARD Sarah 50W B 50W

1 9B 2077941 MAISON Hannah W C W

1 4C 3051563 REGAN Grant O R O

1 5D 3095029 PATERSON Cat W R W

156 Linwood Archers

1 13A 3051864 CARMICHAEL Ross O B O

1 12A 3018391 MCMILLAN Joshua O B O

1 6A 3081828 KENNEDY Donald 50O R 50O

1565 Largs Junior

1 10C 3021248 BOYD Cairn U15O C U16O

159 Monklands AC

1 19C 1037423 GRAHAM Sandie W L W

168 East Kilbride AC

1 10D 1034230 JAMES Ross O C O

169 Inverclyde Archers

1 10B 3061553 LINDSAY Ritchie 50O C 50O

174 The Ancient Society of Kilwinning Archers

1 17C 3023303 BAUZYS Virgil 50O B 50O

1791 Strathclyde University Archery Club

1 2D 2040119 HAMER Benji O R O

197 Penicuik Archers

1 3C 2124955 DOLAN Frank 50O R 50O

1 2C 2026164 HAWKER Lance 50O R 50O

1 1C 1021509 IMRIE Gillian W R W

201 Dundee University AC

1 16C 3073426 ANDERSON William O B O

1 1B 3073389 STOCKTON Jack O R O

1 16B 3084493 ANDERSON Alex O B O

1 18A 3084504 MOONEY Lochlan W B W

1 18B 3084495 MCGUINNESS Cizzie W L W

202 Lasswade AC

1 8D 3058070 ROBERTSON Kyle O C O
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202 Lasswade AC

1 6B 3006008 TAYLOR Agnes 50W R 50W

2115 Perth Archery Club

1 4A 3020620 GOUW Niels O R O

2274 Abertay Archery Club (2274)

1 17B 3044665 LAMONT Katherine W B W

1 10A 2111772 ORR Caitlin W C W

2571 Eagle Bowman of Bedford

1 19A 2040780 LEDWICK Ben 50O L 50O

1 15D 2040781 LEDWICK Nikki 50W B 50W

2668 Tweeddale Archers

1 19B 3036508 NICHOLSON John 50O L 50O

2684 Team UWS Archery (Uni)

1 2B 3097171 WILLIAMSON Joshua O R O

2788 Mull and Iona Archers (2788)

1 17D 3098686 SMITH Chris 50O B 50O

1 11D 3009945 STRONACH Paul 50O C 50O

1 2A 3082805 AYRE Stewart 50O R 50O

1 3A 3088754 DAVIES Stephen 50O R 50O

1 1A 3084128 HADDOCK-FARRIER Robin O R O

1 16D 3082784 AYRE Caroline 50W B 50W

2814 Prestwick St Cuthbert Archery Club (2814)

1 13B 3082848 BURNS Craig 50O B 50O

1 16A 3087496 SEDITAS Paul O B O

1 12B 3082846 BURNS Thor U14O B U14O

1 8A 2131037 PATERSON Craig 50O C 50O

1 9C 3024109 SHIELDS Alastair 50O C 50O

1 3D 3087603 HARKNESS Stephen O R O

301 Aquarius AC

1 5C 3099461 BARAKAT Taysir O R O

1 6C 3086040 CHARALAMBOUS Venerious Bradley O R O

366 Abbey Bowmen (Herts)

1 14D 3057642 MASON Kaitlyn U18W B U18W

853 Assheton Bowmen

1 15A 2134576 FINNEGAN Terry 50O B 50O

872 Bowmen of Pendle & Samlesbury

1 13C 3014129 MITCHELL Steve 50O B 50O

1 14C 3000883 BROWN Helen W B W

1 12C 3000464 FINNEGAN Evie W B W

944 Beacon Archers (Cumbria)

1 9D 1040752 HUNTER Alison 50W C 50W

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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